Catalogue Number
1029
Issue 10
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Tel: (905) 660-4655 Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.    4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305       Tel: (888) 660-4655  Fax: (888) 660-4113
INTELLIGENT

THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
Ordering Information
Model Description
Network Fire Alarm Control Unit
MMX-2009-12NDS Large Network Main Control Unit.  Mounts in the BB-5000 series enclosures.
ECX-0012 Expander Chassis for the MMX-2009-12NDS.  Mounts in the BB-5000 series enclosures.
Enclosures
BB-5008 Lobby Control Centre Wallbox Enclosure.  Supports 8 Module Footprints.
MMX-DOX-5008MR Red Metal Door for BB-5008.
CCH-5008 Custom Mounting Kit for BB-5008.  One required per BB-5008.
BB-5014 Lobby Control Centre Wallbox Enclosure.  Supports 14 Module Footprints.
MMX-DOX-5014MR Red Metal Door for BB-5014.
CCH-5014 Custom Mounting Kit for BB-5014.  One required per BB-5014.
Network Controller Modules
FNC-2000 Fire Network Controller Module
FOM-2000-SP Fiber Optic Network Adder Module
Adder Loop Controller Modules
ALCN-792MISO Isolated Quad Loop Controller Module
ALCN-792D Daughter board for ALC-792MISO Quad Loop Controller Module
Adder Hardwire Modules
DM-1008A Eight Class B (Style B) or 4 Class A (Style D) Initiating Circuit Module
SGM-1004S Four Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Notification Appliances Circuit Module (Rated at 1.7 Amps per circuit)
RM-1008A Eight Relay Circuit Module c/w eight form C relays (Rated for 28 VDC @ 1 Amp max. per relay)
Adder Auxiliary Modules
UDACT-300A Digital Alarm Communicator Transmitter/Dialer Module
PR-300 Polarity Reversal and City Tie Module
Remote Annunciators
RAXN-LCD Remote LCD Annunciator
RAXN-LCDG Remote Graphic LCD Annunciator
RAM-1032TZDS Main Remote LED Annunciator c/w 32 Bi-Colored LEDs
RAX-1048TZDS Programmable LED Annunciator Module c/w 48 Bi-Coloured LEDs and 48 Trouble LEDs
Programmable Modules
IPS-2424DS Programmable Input Switches Module c/w 24 selector switches and 24 bi-coloured LEDs
IPS-4848DS Programmable Input Switches Module c/w 48 selector switches and 48 bi-coloured LEDs
FDX-008W Fan Damper Control Module c/w 8 programmable switches
FDX-008WKI Fan Damper Control Module
Power Module
INX-10AC Internal Booster Power Supply Module
Enclosures for Remote Annunciators / Programmable Modules
MMX-BB-1001DR Remote Enclosure. Houses one module.
MMX-BB-1002DR Remote Enclosure. Houses two modules.
MMX-BB-1003DR Remote Enclosure. Houses three modules.
MMX-BB-1008DR Remote Enclosure. Houses eight modules.
MMX-BB-1012DR Remote Enclosure. Houses twelve modules.
Graphic Driver Modules
MGD-32 Main Graphic Driver Module c/w 32 Supervised Outputs
AGD-048 Adder Graphic Driver Module c/w 48 Supervised Outputs
Graphics Software